Coriolis Mass Flow Meter
BCM Series
 Industry-leading performance in measuring liquid mass flow, volume flow, and density.
 A unique design delivers unparalleled measurement sensitivity and stability.
   BCM Product Datasheet
BCM Series
 Introduction

 Internal allocation
 Leak detection
 Produced fluids with chlorides
 Up to 360 tons/hr
 Custody transfer
 Ship loading
 Rail car loading
 Pipeline measurement
 Marine bunkering
 Feed stock and fuel blending
 Liquid Flow Rates
 Model  Nominal Size (mm)  Flow rate (kg/hr)  Stability zero, kg/h (0.2%)
 BCMFM-003  3  9.6~96  0.0144
 BCMFM-006  6  54~540  0.081
 BCMFM-008  8  96~960  0.144
 BCMFM-010  10  150~1500  0.225
 BCMFM-015  15  300~3000  0.45
 BCMFM-020  20  600~6000  0.9
 BCMFM-025  25  960~9600  1.44
 BCMFM-032  32  1800~18 000  2.7
 BCMFM-040  40  3000~30 000  4.5
 BCMFM-050  50  4800~48 000  7.2
 BCMFM-080  80  12000~120 000  18
 BCMFM-100  100  192000~192 000  30
 BCMFM-150  150  36000~360 000  36
 Sensor Specifications
Accuracy: ±0.1~0.5%  Repeatability: ±0.1~0.25%
Density measurement range: 0.3~3g/cm3,  Accuracy: ±0.002 g/cm3
Operating temperature: -50~+200℃(standard), -200~+300℃   Ambient temperature: -20~+60℃ or -40~+60℃